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Please make a donation 

Paypal.me/wsf1org 

 

 
 

 

Washington Streaming Foundation has put together a Streaming Budget and Equipment Budget as a guideline for 

you. This Budget & Equipment Guideline severs only as a guideline for you to decide on a budget for your streaming 

services. We have listed some options on equipment and software for streaming. You also have an option to have us 

stream your services. You have the option to download our Streaming Agreement from our website (PDF File). 

 

STREAMING SOFTWARE (LIVE PRODUCTION SOFTWARE) COST RANGE FROM  
 

VMIX BASIC VERSION 4 INPUTS MAX REVOLUTION 768X576 
VMIX BASIC HD VERSION 4 NDI/INPUTS MAX REVOLUTION 1920X1080 

VMIX HD VERSION 1000 NDI/INPUTS MAX REVOLUTION 1920X1080 
VMIX 4K VERSION 1000 NDI/INPUTS MAX REVOLUTION 4096X2160 

VMIX PRO VERSION 1000 NDI/INPUTS MAX REVOLUTION 4096X2160 
 
When you install Vmix Live Production Software to your digital device (computer or laptop) you will be taken to Vmix 

Interface.  

At the top of menu: 

1. Presets 

2. New – Create a new blank preset with a video format, use the drop-down menu. 

3. Open with a drop-down menu – to open your presets. 

4. Save – Save with same preset name. Sic 

5. Save As – Save with a different preset name. 

6. Last – Open last preset 

7. Pause Inputs – Pause all inputs. 

8. Basic 

9. Settings – List of settings to use as follows: 

DISPLAY OUTPUTS/NDI/SRT OPTIONS 

PERFORMANCE DECODERS RECORDING 

ETERNAL OUTPUTS AUDIO AUDIO OUTPUTS 

WEB CONTROLLER TALLY LIGHTS SHORTCUTS 

ACTIVATERS SCRIPTING ALERTS  

 

10. FULLSCREEN - DISPLAY YOUR PRODUCTION TO A MONITOR  
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BUDGET FOR SMALL ORGANIZATIONS OR BUUSINESSES: TOTAL:  

 

ITEM NAME ITEM NUMER STORE NAME PRICE 
CAMERA 4K 45121500 AMAZON $110.45 

TRIPOD 45121602 AMAZON $17.49 
VIDEO CAPTURE CARD 43211609 AMAZON UNISHEEN UBS 3.0 $179.00 

HDMI CABLE 43202222 AMAZON AURUM 25FT $18.99 
LAPTOP 2020 PREMIUM HP STREAM 11 LAPTOP AMAZON $349.00 

VMIX SOFTWARE BASIC HD 4 INPUTS VMIX $60.00 
 

BUDGET FOR LARGE ORGANIZATIONS OR BUSINESSES: TOTAL:  
 

ITEM NAME ITEM NUMBER STORE NAME PRICE  
CAMERA PANASONIC 4K HC-VX981K AMAZON $797.99 

TRIPOD 45121602 AMAZON $17.49 
VIDEO CAPTURE CARD 43211609 AMAZON UNISHEEN  $179.00 

HDMI CABLE 43202222 AMAZON AURUM  $18.99 
LAPTOP HP 15” 43211505 AMAZON  $854.91 

SOFTWARE HD VER. 1000 INPUTS VMIX $350.00 
MICROPHONE CONDENSER UBS AMAZON SL600 $259.99 
AUDIO MIXERS BEHRINGER 124UBS AMAZON $210.50 

VIDEO & AUDIO TRANSMITTER HOLLYLAND MARS  AMAZON $469.00 
 

BUDGET FOR PROFESSIONALS: TOTAL:  
 

ITEM NAME ITEM NUMBER STORE NAME PRICE  
CAMERA CANON XF400 45121500 AMAZON $2,524.08  

TRIPOD 45121602 AMAZON $17.49 
VIDEO CAPTURE CARD 43211609 AMAZON UNISHEEN UBS 3.0 4179.00 

HDMI CABLE 43202222 AMAZON AURUM 25FT $18.99 
LAPTOP HP 15” 43211503 AMAZON $854.91 

SOFTWARE VMIX 4K VER. 1000 INPUTS VMIX $700.00 
MICROPHONE CONDENSER UBS AMAZON SL600 $259.99 
AUDIO MIXERS BEHRINGER 1240UBS AMAZON $210.50 

VIDEO TRANSMITTER HOLLYLAND MARS 300 AMAZON $469.00 
 

Note: This Budget & Equipment Guideline does not provide training for Vmix Software. You can request Vmix Training by 

contacting Washington Streaming Foundation at contact@wsf1.org  

Our Training Session are 16 weeks every Saturday. To schedule your 16 weeks training session, contact us today.  

 


